P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O NP R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N
R O L L E R D R I V E S  &  D R I V E C O N T R O L  C A R D
I N T E R R O L L
2 4 V D C  P R O D U C T S
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60

Dimensions
Poly-O bearing housing Poly-Vee bearing housing
How to order
Please create a reference number with the following configurator.
8 EL
Motor type
C = 24V EC100
H = 24V EC100 W/ Brake
L = 24V EC100 Short RL gear box/speed range
1 = 12:1 RATIO, 87 - 260 fpm
2 = 16:1 RATIO, 67 - 202 fpm
3 = 24:1 RATIO, 45 - 135 fpm
4 = 36:1 RATIO, 29  -  88 fpm
5 = 48:1 RATIO, 22  -  68 fpm
6 = 64:1 RATIO, 16  -  50 fpm
7 = 96:1 RATIO, 11  -  34 fpm
fixed shaft
1 = ZP THREADED SHAFT
2 = S/S THREADED SHAFT
5 = S/S NON-THREADED SHAFT
6 = S/S NON-THREADED SHAFT
7 = ZP THREADED SHAFT, 50mm CARTRIDGE
8 = S/S THREADED SHAFT, 50mm CARTRIDGE
9 = S/S NON-THREADED SHAFT, 50mm CARTRIDGE
A = ZP THREADED H-SHAFT, 50mm CARTRIDGE
B = ZP THREADED H-SHAFT
C = S/S NON-THREADED SHAFT, SPECIAL LENGTH
       SHAFT & HIGH TEMP COUPLING
D = C/S NON-THREADED SHAFT, DUAL BEARING
E = ZP THREADED SHAFT, SPECIAL FOR USS
F = ZP THREADED SHAFT, SPECIAL FOR USS
H = S/S NON-THREADED SHAFT, HIGH TEMP
Available standard tube groups
TUBE TYPE	 C/S R207	S /S R301
STRAIGHT	 R01	 R04
2 STANDARD GROOVES	 P28	 P35
VARIABLE GROOVES	 R06	 R61
PVC SLEEVING (STRAIGHT)	 E62	 R15
PVC SLEEVING (2 STD GROOVES)	 P32	 P37
PVC SLEEVING (VARIABLE GROOVES)	 P31	 -
POLYURETHANE SLEEVING (STRAIGHT)	 P44	 E65
POLYURETHANE SLEEVING (2 STD GROOVES)	G74	 F36
POLYURETHANE SLEEVING
  (VARIABLE GROOVES)	 G75	 -
IDLER SHAFT
1	 =	C/S 7/16" HEX SPRING-LOADED
2	 =	S/S 7/16" HEX SPRING-LOADED
7	 =	C/S FEMALE 5/16"-18 FLOATING
8	 =	S/S FEMALE 5/16"-18 FLOATING
9	 =	C/S FEMALE M8 FLOATING
A	 =	C/S 7/16" HEX SPRING-LOADED
		  POLY-VEE BEARING HOUSING
B	 =	S/S 7/16" HEX SPRING-LOADED
		  POLY-VEE BEARING HOUSING
C	 =	C/S FEMALE M8 FLOATING
		  POLY-VEE BEARING HOUSING
D	 =	S/S FEMALE M8 FLOATING
		  POLY-VEE BEARING HOUSING
E	 =	C/S 7/16" HEX SPRING-LOADED
		  POLY-O BEARING HOUSING
F	 =	S/S 7/16" HEX SPRING-LOADED
		  POLY-O BEARING HOUSING
G	 =	C/S FEMALE M8 FLOATING
		  POLY-O BEARING HOUSING
H =	 S/S FEMALE M8 FLOATING
		  POLY-O BEARING HOUSING
I	 =	C/S FEMALE 5/16"-24 FLOATING
		  DUAL BEARING
J	 =	S/S FEMALE 5/16"-24 FLOATING
		  DUAL BEARING
Standard, grooves for O-Rings
NOTATION
C/S	=	 GALVANIZED CARBON STEEL

Dimensions
Poly-O bearing housing Poly-Vee bearing housing
How to order
Please create a reference number with the following configurator.
Standard, grooves for O-Rings
1.49"
1.90"Ø
.51"
7/16" SPRING-LOADED
HEX SHAFT (STANDARD)R3/16"2X
GROOVES
1.03"
.50"
1.49"
1.90"Ø
.53"
7/16" SPRING-LOADED
HEX SHAFT (STANDARD)
.86"
.63"
7/16" HEX SHAFT (FIXED)
WITH M12 x 1.5 THREAD
7/16" SPRING-LOADED
HEX SHAFT (STANDARD)
R3/16"2X
GROOVES
1.90"Ø
3.40" STD
EL = BETWEEN FRAME - .12"
2.15" STD
NOTATION
C/S	=	 GALVANIZED CARBON STEEL
S/S	 =	 STAINLESS STEEL
EL	 =	 ROLLER LENGTH
ZP	 =	 ZINC PLATED
8 EL
Motor type
E =	24V EC110
M =	24V EC110 SHORT RL
gear box/speed range
1 = 12:1 RATIO,	 52	 -	158	 fpm
2 = 16:1 RATIO,	 39	 -	119	 fpm
3 = 24:1 RATIO,	 26	 -	 79	 fpm
4 = 36:1 RATIO,	 17	 -	 53	 fpm
5 = 48:1 RATIO,	 13	 -	 40	 fpm
6 = 64:1 RATIO,	 10	 -	 30	 fpm
8 =   4:1 RATIO,	157	 -	475	 fpm
9 =   9:1 RATIO,	 70	 -	211	 fpm
fixed shaft
1 = ZP THREADED SHAFT
2 = S/S THREADED SHAFT
5 = S/S NON-THREADED SHAFT
6 = S/S NON-THREADED SHAFT
7 = ZP THREADED SHAFT, 50mm CARTRIDGE
8 = S/S THREADED SHAFT, 50mm CARTRIDGE
9 = S/S NON-THREADED SHAFT, 50mm CARTRIDGE
A = ZP THREADED H-SHAFT, 50mm CARTRIDGE
B = ZP THREADED H-SHAFT
C = S/S NON-THREADED SHAFT, SPECIAL LENGTH
       SHAFT & HIGH TEMP COUPLING
D = C/S NON-THREADED SHAFT, DUAL BEARING
E = ZP THREADED SHAFT, SPECIAL FOR USS
F = ZP THREADED SHAFT, SPECIAL FOR USS
H = S/S NON-THREADED SHAFT, HIGH TEMP
Available standard tube groups
TUBE TYPE	 C/S R207	S /S R301
STRAIGHT	 R01	 R04
2 STANDARD GROOVES	 P28	 P35
VARIABLE GROOVES	 R06	 R61
PVC SLEEVING (STRAIGHT)	 E62	 R15
PVC SLEEVING (2 STD GROOVES)	 P32	 P37
PVC SLEEVING (VARIABLE GROOVES)	 P31	 -
POLYURETHANE SLEEVING (STRAIGHT)	 P44	 E65

motorized drive roller for high torque, low speed applications.
Dimensions
How to order
Please create a reference number with the following configurator.
8 EL
Motor type
F = 24V EC110
G = 24V EC120
Fixed shaft
1 = c/s threaded shaft, .083" wall
2 = c/s threaded shaft, .120" wall
gear box/speed range
EC110
1 = 12:1 RATIO,	 69	 -	207	 fpm
2 = 16:1 RATIO,	 51	 -	154	 fpm
3 = 24:1 RATIO,	 34	 -	103	 fpm
4 = 36:1 RATIO,	 23	 -	 69	 fpm
5 = 48:1 RATIO,	 17	 -	 51	 fpm
EC120
4 = 36:1 RATIO,	 17	 -	 52	 fpm
5 = 48:1 RATIO,	 13	 -	 39	 fpm
6 = 64:1 RATIO,	 10	 -	 29	 fpm
7 = 96:1 RATIO,	 7	 -	 20	 fpm
Available standard tube groups
TUBE TYPE	 C/S, GALV.	 C/S, MILL	 C/S, ZINC
STRAIGHT	 G60	 -	 -
STRAIGHT, POLYURETHANE SLEEVING	 G71	 -	 -
(2) #40-21 TOOTH SPROCKETS ON MOTOR END	 -	 C20	 L20
(2) #40-21 TOOTH SPROCKETS ON IDLER END	 -	 C21	 L21
(2) #50-18 TOOTH SPROCKETS ON MOTOR END	 -	 C22	 L22
(2) #50-18 TOOTH SPROCKETS ON IDLER END	 -	 C23	 L23
(2) #60-15 TOOTH SPROCKETS ON MOTOR END	 -	 C24	 L24
(2) #60-15 TOOTH SPROCKETS ON IDLER END	 -	 C25	 L25
straight, .120" wall	g 55	 C50	 -
IDLER SHAFT
1	 =	C/S 11/16" HEX SPRING-LOADED .083 WALL
2	 =	C/S 11/16" HEX SPRING-LOADED .120 WALL
EL = BETWEEN FRAME - .12"
1.00"
2.50"
.50"
.28"
2.50"Ø
.86"
      2X 40A21 SPROCKET
 50A18 SPROCKET
      60A15 SPROCKET
11/16" HEX
3/4"-16 MALE THREADS
11/16" SPRING-
LOADED HEX
1A
NOTATION
C/S	=	 CARBON STEEL
EL	 =	 ROLLER LENGTH
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60
MTY (81) 83 54 10 18
8
I N T E R R O L L
D R I V E control
card
Technical Data